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 - Under 13 Girls Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Tilly Simpson Hallamshi  A     5:37
  2 Jasmine Cooper Derby AC     5:41
  3 Katie Atkinson Keighley  A     5:54
  4 Eleanor Kenny Manchestr  A     5:56
  5 Lucy Miller Liverpool  A     5:58
  6 Bethany Thornton Sale Harr     5:58
  7 Ana Garcia C Sheff’d  A     5:59
  8 Caitlin Dimmick ValeRoyal  A     5:59
  9 Mya Taylor Rotherham  A     6:01
 10 Poppy Cooke LeedsCity     6:03
 11 Jessica Cook Liverpool  B     6:05
 12 Natasha Stephenson ChesterLS     6:12
 13 Beth Smythe Manchestr  B     6:13
 14 Tegan Hewitt Gateshead  A     6:16
 15 Ellie Watts Doncaster     6:22
 16 Sophie Allan Holmfirth  C     6:26
 17 Abby O’Neill East Ches     6:27
 18 Neve Maddock ValeRoyal  B     6:29
 19 Mia Alasmarrie Liverpool  C     6:30

 20 Lucy Mills Halifax H  A     6:31
 21 Georgia Bingham Kingston     6:33
 22 Morganne Alford Stockport     6:36
 23 Ellis Jackson C Sheff’d  B     6:38
 24 Keiva Rennocks Rotherham  C     6:40
 25 H Dacosta Harrogate  A     6:41
 26 Olivia Parkes Rotherham  B     6:41
 27 Molly Wilson Salford H  A     6:42
 28 Lia Carter Holmfirth  B     6:45
 29 Annie Stone Holmfirth  A     6:47
 30 Alexandra Gregory C Sheff’d  C     6:54
 31 Taylor Allen Gateshead  C     6:55
 32 Caitlin Harris Hallamshi  B     6:55
 33 Rebecca Royle Salford H  B     6:58
 34 Eve Decon Barnsley     7:04
 35 Laura Knowles Keighley  B     7:07
 36 Ellie Wilson Gateshead  B     7:34
 37 Alanah Thoresby KingstonUH     7:44
 38 Heidi Goddard Harrogate  B     7:56
 39 HoneyMae Slide C Sheff’d  D     8:28

 - Under 13 Girls Stage 2 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Eve Crownshaw Hallamshi  A     6:03    11:40  0
  2 Grace DeCampos Manchestr  A     5:51    11:47 +  2
  3 Katie Miller Liverpool  A     5:56    11:54 +  2
  4 Elizabeth Twite Sale Harr     6:15    12:13 +  2
  5 Trisha Wills Derby AC     6:37    12:18 -  3
  6 Annabel Johnson Rotherham  A     6:18    12:19 +  3
  7 Alana Zeidler C Sheff’d  A     6:22    12:21  0
  8 Heidi Coles ValeRoyal  A     6:35    12:34  0
  9 Emily Robinson Keighley  A     6:43    12:37 -  6
 10 Millie Raine Liverpool  B     6:39    12:44 +  1
 11 Libby Shepherd Holmfirth  C     6:22    12:48 +  5
 12 Natasha Harrison Stockport     6:17    12:53 + 10
 13 Isabel Castelow Halifax H  A     6:23    12:54 +  7
 14 Miranda Stephenson ChesterLS     6:45    12:57 -  2
 15 Sophie Wright Gateshead  A     6:46    13:02 -  1
 16 Alice Bastow Doncaster     6:46    13:08 -  1
 17 Isobel StJohn Liverpool  C     6:42    13:12 +  2
 18 Abbie Haigh Kingston     6:46    13:19 +  3
 19 Alyssie Davey East Ches     6:56    13:23 -  2
 20 Catherine Hooper Salford H  A     6:44    13:26 +  7
 21 Bronte Rennocks Rotherham  C     6:47    13:27 +  3
 22 Cerys Pilliner ValeRoyal  B     7:03    13:32 -  4
 23 Fiona Oddy LeedsCity     7:30    13:33 - 13
 24 Mia Harris Rotherham  B     6:53    13:34 +  2
 25 Holly Peltier Salford H  B     6:45    13:43 +  8

 26 Izzy Urbanski C Sheff’d  B     7:08    13:46 -  3
 27 Millie Yates Holmfirth  A     7:01    13:48 +  2
 28 Imogen Butcher Barnsley     7:05    14:09 +  6
 29 Alice Shelbourne Holmfirth  B     7:32    14:17 -  1
 30 Lucy Fraser Gateshead  C     7:29    14:24 +  1
 31 Kate Cleland Gateshead  B     6:55    14:29 +  5
 32 E RobbinsWilkins C Sheff’d  C     7:36    14:30 -  2
 33 Isobel Harris Harrogate  A     7:51    14:32 -  8
 34 Susan Lloyd Keighley  B     7:33    14:40 +  1
 35 Ellie Townsend KingstonUH     7:10    14:54 +  2
 36 Mia Harrison Hallamshi  B     8:04    14:59 -  4
 37 Caitlin Rimmer C Sheff’d  D     7:04    15:32 +  2
 38 M Hinchcliffe Harrogate  B     7:37    15:33  0
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Grace DeCampos Manchestr  A     5:51
  2 Katie Miller Liverpool  A     5:56
  3 Eve Crownshaw Hallamshi  A     6:03
  4 Elizabeth Twite Sale Harr     6:15
  5 Natasha Harrison Stockport     6:17
  6 Annabel Johnson Rotherham  A     6:18
  7 Libby Shepherd Holmfirth  C     6:22
  8 Alana Zeidler C Sheff’d  A     6:22
  9 Isabel Castelow Halifax H  A     6:23
 10 Heidi Coles ValeRoyal  A     6:35

 - Under 13 Girls Stage 3 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Alice Stiles Manchestr  A     5:47    17:34 +  1
  2 Faye Ireland Liverpool  A     5:48    17:42 +  1
  3 Saskia Huxham Hallamshi  A     6:11    17:51 -  2
  4 Grace Harris Rotherham  A     6:05    18:24 +  2
  5 Niamh Nugent Sale Harr     6:17    18:30 -  1
  6 A StockClarke Derby AC     6:14    18:32 -  1
  7 May Moorwood C Sheff’d  A     6:16    18:37  0
  8 Georgina Denham ValeRoyal  A     6:28    19:02  0
  9 Angelina Bairstow Keighley  A     6:29    19:06  0
 10 Emily Lucas Liverpool  B     6:24    19:08  0
 11 Lucie Hall Halifax H  A     6:21    19:15 +  2
 12 Sunnivah Waterman Holmfirth  C     6:35    19:23 -  1
 13 Mollie Cooke Stockport     6:39    19:32 -  1
 14 Holly Jackson East Ches     6:14    19:37 +  5
 15 Chloe Wellings Gateshead  A     6:38    19:40  0
 16 Rachael Thacker Doncaster     6:36    19:44  0
 17 Eve Southern ChesterLS     6:54    19:51 -  3
 18 Faith Crossley Liverpool  C     6:43    19:55 -  1
 19 C Haywoodpercival Salford H  A     6:52    20:18 +  1
 20 Rebecca Chivers Kingston     7:01    20:20 -  2
 21 Philippa Hartley Rotherham  B     6:48    20:22 +  3
 22 Cyane Robinson Rotherham  C     6:58    20:25 -  1

 23 Rebecca Sharp LeedsCity     6:54    20:27  0
 24 Samantha Tidd ValeRoyal  B     6:57    20:29 -  2
 25 Lucy McMullen Salford H  B     6:47    20:30  0
 26 Millie Stewart Holmfirth  A     6:59    20:47 +  1
 27 Amy Bottomley C Sheff’d  B     7:02    20:48 -  1
 28 C Kebell C Sheff’d  C     6:44    21:14 +  4
 29 Georgia Bottomley Holmfirth  B     7:12    21:29  0
 30 Lucy Hobbs Gateshead  B     7:02    21:31 +  1
 31 Annie Pearson Barnsley     7:29    21:38 -  3
 32 Round Kira Hallamshi  B     7:21    22:20 +  4
 33 Lizzie Turner C Sheff’d  D     7:23    22:55 +  4
 34 Amy Brennan Harrogate  A     8:25    22:57 -  1
 35 Amy Warrington Harrogate  B     7:42    23:15 +  3
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Alice Stiles Manchestr  A     5:47
  2 Faye Ireland Liverpool  A     5:48
  3 Grace Harris Rotherham  A     6:05
  4 Saskia Huxham Hallamshi  A     6:11
  5 Holly Jackson East Ches     6:14
  6 A StockClarke Derby AC     6:14
  7 May Moorwood C Sheff’d  A     6:16
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Under 13 Girls — Team Results — Final

  1 Manchester Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    17:34
1 Eleanor Kenny (4)  5:56 2 Grace DeCampos (2)  5:51
3 Alice Stiles (1)  5:47
  2 Liverpool Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    17:42
1 Lucy Miller (5)  5:58 2 Katie Miller (3)  5:56
3 Faye Ireland (2)  5:48
  3 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel  ‘A’    17:51
1 Tilly Simpson (1)  5:37 2 Eve Crownshaw (1)  6:03
3 Saskia Huxham (3)  6:11
  4 Rotherham Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    18:24
1 Mya Taylor (9)  6:01 2 Annabel Johnson (6)  6:18
3 Grace Harris (4)  6:05
  5 Sale Harriers Manchester    18:30
1 Bethany Thornton (6)  5:58 2 Elizabeth Twite (4)  6:15
3 Niamh Nugent (5)  6:17
  6 Derby Athletic Club    18:32
1 Jasmine Cooper (2)  5:41 2 Trisha Wills (5)  6:37
3 A StockClarke (6)  6:14
  7 City Of Sheffield Ac  ‘A’    18:37
1 Ana Garcia (7)  5:59 2 Alana Zeidler (7)  6:22
3 May Moorwood (7)  6:16
  8 Vale Royal Ac  ‘A’    19:02
1 Caitlin Dimmick (8)  5:59 2 Heidi Coles (8)  6:35
3 Georgina Denham (8)  6:28
  9 Keighley & Craven Ac  ‘A’    19:06
1 Katie Atkinson (3)  5:54 2 Emily Robinson (9)  6:43
3 Angelina Bairstow (9)  6:29
 10 Liverpool Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    19:08
1 Jessica Cook (11)  6:05 2 Millie Raine (10)  6:39
3 Emily Lucas (10)  6:24
 11 Halifax Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    19:15
1 Lucy Mills (20)  6:31 2 Isabel Castelow (13)  6:23
3 Lucie Hall (11)  6:21
 12 Holmfirth Harriers Ac  ‘C’    19:23
1 Sophie Allan (16)  6:26 2 Libby Shepherd (11)  6:22
3 Sunnivah Waterman(12)  6:35
 13 Stockport Harriers & Ac    19:32
1 Morganne Alford (22)  6:36 2 Natasha Harrison (12)  6:17
3 Mollie Cooke (13)  6:39
 14 East Cheshire Harriers & Tame    19:37
1 Abby O’Neill (17)  6:27 2 Alyssie Davey (19)  6:56
3 Holly Jackson (14)  6:14
 15 Gateshead Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    19:40
1 Tegan Hewitt (14)  6:16 2 Sophie Wright (15)  6:46
3 Chloe Wellings (15)  6:38
 16 Doncaster Athletic Club    19:44
1 Ellie Watts (15)  6:22 2 Alice Bastow (16)  6:46
3 Rachael Thacker (16)  6:36
 17 Chester Le Street & Dist Ac    19:51
1 Natasha Stephenson (12)  6:12 2 Miranda
Stephenson (14)  6:45 3 Eve Southern (17)  6:54

 18 Liverpool Harriers & Ac  ‘C’    19:55
1 Mia Alasmarrie (19)  6:30 2 Isobel StJohn (17)  6:42
3 Faith Crossley (18)  6:43
 19 Salford Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    20:18
1 Molly Wilson (27)  6:42 2 Catherine Hooper (20)  6:44
3 C Haywoodpercival (19)  6:52
 20 Kingston Upon Hull Ac    20:20
1 Georgia Bingham (21)  6:33 2 Abbie Haigh (18)  6:46
3 Rebecca Chivers (20)  7:01
 21 Rotherham Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    20:22
1 Olivia Parkes (26)  6:41 2 Mia Harris (24)  6:53
3 Philippa Hartley (21)  6:48

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.
 22 Rotherham Harriers & Ac  ‘C’    20:25
1 Keiva Rennocks (24)  6:40 2 Bronte Rennocks (21)  6:47
3 Cyane Robinson (22)  6:58
 23 Leeds City Athletic Club    20:27
1 Poppy Cooke (10)  6:03 2 Fiona Oddy (23)  7:30
3 Rebecca Sharp (23)  6:54
 24 Vale Royal Ac  ‘B’    20:29
1 Neve Maddock (18)  6:29 2 Cerys Pilliner (22)  7:03
3 Samantha Tidd (24)  6:57
 25 Holmfirth Harriers Ac  ‘A’    20:47
1 Annie Stone (29)  6:47 2 Millie Yates (27)  7:01
3 Millie Stewart (26)  6:59
 26 City Of Sheffield Ac  ‘B’    20:48
1 Ellis Jackson (23)  6:38 2 Izzy Urbanski (26)  7:08
3 Amy Bottomley (27)  7:02
 27 City Of Sheffield Ac  ‘C’    21:14
1 Alexandra Gregory (30)  6:54 2 E RobbinsWilkins (32)  7:36
3 C Kebell (28)  6:44
 28 Holmfirth Harriers Ac  ‘B’    21:29
1 Lia Carter (28)  6:45 2 Alice Shelbourne (29)  7:32
3 Georgia Bottomley (29)  7:12
 29 Gateshead Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    21:31
1 Ellie Wilson (36)  7:34 2 Kate Cleland (31)  6:55
3 Lucy Hobbs (30)  7:02
 30 Barnsley Athletic Club    21:38
1 Eve Decon (34)  7:04 2 Imogen Butcher (28)  7:05
3 Annie Pearson (31)  7:29
 31 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel  ‘B’    22:20
1 Caitlin Harris (32)  6:55 2 Mia Harrison (36)  8:04
3 Round Kira (32)  7:21
 32 City Of Sheffield Ac  ‘D’    22:55
1 HoneyMae Slide (39)  8:28 2 Caitlin Rimmer (37)  7:04
3 Lizzie Turner (33)  7:23
 33 Harrogate Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    22:57
1 H Dacosta (25)  6:41 2 Isobel Harris (33)  7:51
3 Amy Brennan (34)  8:25
 34 Harrogate Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    23:15
1 Heidi Goddard (38)  7:56 2 M Hinchcliffe (38)  7:37
3 Amy Warrington (35)  7:42

Non-Counters -
Salford Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    20:30

1 Rebecca Royle (33)  6:58 2 Holly Peltier (25)  6:45
3 Lucy McMullen (25)  6:47

Incomplete Teams:
Gateshead Harriers & Ac  ‘C’

1 Taylor Allen (31)  6:55 2 Lucy Fraser (30)  7:29

Keighley & Craven Ac  ‘B’
1 Laura Knowles (35)  7:07 2 Susan Lloyd (34)  7:33

Kingston Upon Hull U11
1 Alanah Thoresby (37)  7:44 2 Ellie Townsend (35)  7:10

Manchester Harriers & Ac  ‘B’
1 Beth Smythe (13)  6:13
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Fastest of all  legs
  1 Tilly Simpson Hallamshi A     5:37
  2 Jasmine Cooper Derby AC     5:41
  3 Alice Stiles Manchestr A     5:47
  4 Faye Ireland Liverpool A     5:48
  5 Grace DeCampos Manchestr A     5:51
  6 Katie Atkinson Keighley A     5:54
  7 Katie Miller Liverpool A     5:56
  = Eleanor Kenny Manchestr A     5:56
  9 Bethany Thornton Sale Harr     5:58
  = Lucy Miller Liverpool A     5:58
 11 Ana Garcia C Sheff’d A     5:59
  = Caitlin Dimmick ValeRoyal A     5:59
 13 Mya Taylor Rotherham A     6:01
 14 Poppy Cooke LeedsCity     6:03
  = Eve Crownshaw Hallamshi A     6:03
 16 Grace Harris Rotherham A     6:05
  = Jessica Cook Liverpool B     6:05
 18 Saskia Huxham Hallamshi A     6:11
 19 Natasha StephensonChesterLS     6:12
 20 Beth Smythe Manchestr B     6:13
 21 Holly Jackson East Ches     6:14
  = A StockClarke Derby AC     6:14
 23 Elizabeth Twite Sale Harr     6:15
 24 May Moorwood C Sheff’d A     6:16
  = Tegan Hewitt Gateshead A     6:16
 26 Niamh Nugent Sale Harr     6:17
  = Natasha Harrison Stockport     6:17
 28 Annabel Johnson Rotherham A     6:18
 29 Lucie Hall Halifax H A     6:21
 30 Alana Zeidler C Sheff’d A     6:22
  = Ellie Watts Doncaster     6:22
  = Libby Shepherd Holmfirth C     6:22
 33 Isabel Castelow Halifax H A     6:23
 34 Emily Lucas Liverpool B     6:24
 35 Sophie Allan Holmfirth C     6:26
 36 Abby O’Neill East Ches     6:27
 37 Georgina Denham ValeRoyal A     6:28
 38 Neve Maddock ValeRoyal B     6:29
  = Angelina Bairstow Keighley A     6:29
 40 Mia Alasmarrie Liverpool C     6:30
 41 Lucy Mills Halifax H A     6:31
 42 Georgia Bingham Kingston     6:33
 43 Sunnivah Waterman Holmfirth C     6:35
  = Heidi Coles ValeRoyal A     6:35
 45 Rachael Thacker Doncaster     6:36
  = Morganne Alford Stockport     6:36
 47 Trisha Wills Derby AC     6:37
 48 Chloe Wellings Gateshead A     6:38
  = Ellis Jackson C Sheff’d B     6:38
 50 Millie Raine Liverpool B     6:39
  = Mollie Cooke Stockport     6:39
 52 Keiva Rennocks Rotherham C     6:40
 53 Olivia Parkes Rotherham B     6:41
  = H Dacosta Harrogate A     6:41
 55 Molly Wilson Salford H A     6:42
  = Isobel StJohn Liverpool C     6:42
 57 Emily Robinson Keighley A     6:43

  = Faith Crossley Liverpool C     6:43
 59 C Kebell C Sheff’d C     6:44
  = Catherine Hooper Salford H A     6:44
 61 Miranda Stephenson ChesterLS     6:45
  = Holly Peltier Salford H B     6:45
  = Lia Carter Holmfirth B     6:45
 64 Alice Bastow Doncaster     6:46
  = Abbie Haigh Kingston     6:46
  = Sophie Wright Gateshead A     6:46
 67 Bronte Rennocks Rotherham C     6:47
  = Annie Stone Holmfirth A     6:47
  = Lucy McMullen Salford H B     6:47
 70 Philippa Hartley Rotherham B     6:48
 71 C Haywoodpercival Salford H A     6:52
 72 Mia Harris Rotherham B     6:53
 73 Alexandra Gregory C Sheff’d C     6:54
  = Eve Southern ChesterLS     6:54
  = Rebecca Sharp LeedsCity     6:54
 76 Taylor Allen Gateshead C     6:55
  = Caitlin Harris Hallamshi B     6:55
  = Kate Cleland Gateshead B     6:55
 79 Alyssie Davey East Ches     6:56
 80 Samantha Tidd ValeRoyal B     6:57
 81 Rebecca Royle Salford H B     6:58
  = Cyane Robinson Rotherham C     6:58
 83 Millie Stewart Holmfirth A     6:59
 84 Rebecca Chivers Kingston     7:01
  = Millie Yates Holmfirth A     7:01
 86 Lucy Hobbs Gateshead B     7:02
  = Amy Bottomley C Sheff’d B     7:02
 88 Cerys Pilliner ValeRoyal B     7:03
 89 Eve Decon Barnsley     7:04
  = Caitlin Rimmer C Sheff’d D     7:04
 91 Imogen Butcher Barnsley     7:05
 92 Laura Knowles Keighley B     7:07
 93 Izzy Urbanski C Sheff’d B     7:08
 94 Ellie Townsend KingstonUH     7:10
 95 Georgia Bottomley Holmfirth B     7:12
 96 Round Kira Hallamshi B     7:21
 97 Lizzie Turner C Sheff’d D     7:23
 98 Lucy Fraser Gateshead C     7:29
  = Annie Pearson Barnsley     7:29
100 Fiona Oddy LeedsCity     7:30
101 Alice Shelbourne Holmfirth B     7:32
102 Susan Lloyd Keighley B     7:33
103 Ellie Wilson Gateshead B     7:34
104 E RobbinsWilkins C Sheff’d C     7:36
105 M Hinchcliffe Harrogate B     7:37
106 Amy Warrington Harrogate B     7:42
107 Alanah Thoresby KingstonUH     7:44
108 Isobel Harris Harrogate A     7:51
109 Heidi Goddard Harrogate B     7:56
110 Mia Harrison Hallamshi B     8:04
111 Amy Brennan Harrogate A     8:25
112 HoneyMae Slide C Sheff’d D     8:28


